3M™ Category 6
Copper Structured
Cabling System
Communication Markets Division
3M™ RJ45 Category 6 Jacks UTP PL
3M™ Copper Patch Cords
3M™ Copper Patch Panels
3M™ Faceplates & Wall Outlets

1.6 mm
0.5 µm in contact zone
3M™ RJ45 Jack Ordering Information
Product Number Description 3M ID Min. Order
VOL-OCK6U-8 3M RJ45 Cat. 6 UTP Jack, white FQ-1000-3125-8 6 bags of 8 each
VOL-OCK6U-V 3M RJ45 Cat. 6 UTP Jack, white FQ-1000-3124-1 1 bulk pack of 480
VOL-OCK6U-BK8 3M RJ45 Cat. 6 UTP Jack, black FQ-1000-3120-9 6 bags of 8 each
VOL-OCK6U-BKV 3M RJ45 Cat. 6 UTP Jack, black FQ-1000-3126-6
VOL-OCK6U-BL8 3M RJ45 Cat. 6 UTP Jack, blue FQ-1000-3116-7 6 bags of 8 each
VOL-OCK6U-G8 3M RJ45 Cat. 6 UTP Jack, green FQ-1000-3117-5 6 bags of 8 each
VOL-OCK6U-R8 3M RJ45 Cat. 6 UTP Jack, red FQ-1000-3118-3 6 bags of 8 each
VOL-OCK6U-Y8 3M RJ45 Cat. 6 UTP Jack, yellow FQ-1000-3119-1 6 bags of 8 each
4
3M™ Category 6
Copper Patch Cords
3M™ Copper Patch Cords

management rings.
7
3M™ Copper Patch Panels Ordering Information
Product Number Description 3M ID Order ID
VOL-PPCB-F16-K 16 ports, 19" x 1U x 100 mm, black aluminum UU-0016-2287-5 7100053785
VO-LPPC-BV-16K 16 ports, 19" x 1U x 100 mm, black aluminum with locking system UU-0016-2294-1 7100053855
VO-LPPC-AF-16K 16 ports, 19" x 1U x 100 mm, brushed aluminum UU-0016-2291-7 7100053852
VOL-PPUD-F16-K 16 ports, 19" x 1U x 11 mm, black aluminum, Eco version, UTP only UU-0016-2285-9 7100053857
VOL-PPCB-F24-K 24 ports, 19" x 1U x 100 mm, black aluminum UU-0016-2288-3 7100053859
VOL-PPCB-V24-K 24 ports, 19" x 1U x 100 mm, black aluminum with locking system UU-0016-2295-8 7100053951
VOL-PPCA-F24-K 24 ports, 19" x 1U x 100 mm, brushed aluminum UU-0016-2270-1 7100054000
VOL-PPUD-F24-K 24 ports, 19" x 1U x 11 mm, black aluminum, Eco version, UTP only UU-0016-2286-7 7100053858
VOL-PPCB-F32-K 32 ports, 19" x 2U x 118 mm, black aluminum UU-0016-2289-1 7100053786
VOL-PPCA-F32-K 32 ports, 19" x 2U x 118 mm, brushed aluminum UU-0016-2292-5 7100053853
VOL-PPCB-HD-F32K 32 ports, 19" x 1U x 118 mm, black aluminum, high density UU-0016-2296-6 7100053856
VOL-PPCB-F48-K 48 ports, 19" x 2U x 118 mm, black aluminum UU-0016-2290-9 7100053851
VOL-PPCA-F48-K 48 ports, 19" x 2U x 118 mm, brushed aluminum UU-0016-2293-3 7100053854
VOL -PPCB-A24K 24 ports, 19" x 1U x 171 mm, angled, black aluminum
(91 mm back depth, 80 mm front depth)
DE-6200-4578-6 7000145715
VOL-P334-10-AA 19" 1U patch cord management panel with 5 plastic rings, black steel FQ-1000-2224-0 7100023170
VOL-0300 Blank port insert, white 80-6110-2039-9 7000058532
VOL-0300BK Blank port insert, black 80-6110-2073-8 7000058535
VOL-PCC-B Blue port cap for RJ45 patch panel (bag of 8) FQ-1000-2061-6 7000078622
VOL-PCC-Y Yellow port cap for RJ45 patch panel (bag of 8) FQ-1000-2062-4 7000078623
VOL-PCCR Red port cap for RJ45 patch panel (bag of 8) FQ-1000-2063-2 7000078624
VOL-PCC-G Green port cap for RJ45 patch panel (bag of 8) FQ-1000-2064-0 7000078625

as well as label windows are
included in some products.
3M™ Faceplates & Wall Outlets Ordering Information
Product Number Description 3M ID Order ID
VOLFPUK-1K RJ45 Faceplate single gang UK, 1 port, White, 86 x 86 mm XF-0038-4920-5 7000107398
VOLFPUK-2K RJ45 Faceplate Single gang UK, 2 port, White, 86 x 86 mm XF-0038-4921-3 7000107399
FP4MF1KND Modular faceplate for 1 RJ45 connector, 45 x 45 mm, translucent FQ-1000-7780-6 7000079176
FP4MF2KND Modular faceplate for 2 RJ45 connectors, 45 x 45 mm, translucent FQ-1000-7779-8 7000079175
FP4MF1KNDA Modular faceplate for 1 RJ45 connector, 45 x 45 mm, aluminum FQ-1000-7969-5 7000079250
FP4MF2KNDA Modular faceplate for 2 RJ45 connectors, 45 x 45 mm, aluminum FQ-1000-7970-3 7000079251
FP4MF1KW Modular faceplate for 1 RJ45 connector, 45 x 45 mm, white FQ-1000-8136-0 7000079331
FP4MF2KW Modular faceplate for 2 RJ45 connectors, 45 x 45 mm, white FQ-1000-8137-8 7000079332
60-516-10425 Modular faceplate for 1 RJ45 connector, 50 x 50 mm, white DE-6200-4553-9 7000063454
60-516-10525 Modular faceplate for 2 RJ45 connectors, 50 x 50 mm, white DE-6200-4554-7 7000063455
FP4MF1KI Angled faceplate for 2 RJ45 connectors, 45 x 45 mm, white FQ-1000-3100-1 7000078791
FP4MF2KI Angled faceplate for 1 RJ45 connector, 45 x 45 mm, white FQ-1000-3101-9 7000078792
FP4MF2K Modular faceplate for 2 RJ45 connectors, 22.5 x 45 mm, white FQ-1000-7977-8 7000033711
FP2MF1K Modular faceplate for 1-click 2 RJ45 jack, 22.5 x 45 mm, white FQ-1000-7864-8 7000033701
N/A RJ45 ECO front faceplate 45 x 45 mm, 1 port FQ-1000-8452-1 7100032937
9
3M™ Copper Cable
3M 4-pair Copper Cable is high
performing, compliant with IEC